OP \$40.00 6038763

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM578341

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Chen Qijing		05/20/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guo Qing	
Street Address:	No.40 Houzhang, Yuepu Village	
Internal Address:	Yuetang Township, Xiuyu District	
City:	Putian City, Fujian	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6038763	WUKON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: info@yamasum.com
Correspondent Name: Yamasum Co Ltd

Address Line 1: Room B,unit D15,8F Excelsior Building
Address Line 2: 68-76 Sha Tsui Road,Tsuen Wan

Address Line 4: NT, HONG KONG 000000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chen Qijing
SIGNATURE:	/Chen Qijing/
DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2020

Total Attachments: 1 source=WUKON#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006947 FRAME: 0602

900551092

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Chen Qijing			
		(name of assignor)		
Of	No.206 Xiaguto	eu, Hudong Vil. Daitou 1 (address)	Own, Putian CHINA 3511	00
Owns trade	mark reg.#	6038763	, Word Mark	WUKON
Whereas	Guo Ojng	(name of assignee)		
af <u>No.40</u>	Houzhang, Yuep	u Village, Yuetang Towi (address)	<u>18hip, Xiuyu District, Puti</u>	an City, Fujian Province
Trademark t	by the Assignor, a	anni anni or regionatin	N, logether with the beni his ineconstance of the	right, title and interest in efit of any use of the Trademark and to the
++++munciaus	ire, in considerat n, the receipt, su i hereby agree as	Miciency and adequacy	ne dollar (\$1.00) and for of which is hereby ackno	good and valuable Wiedged, the Assignor and
registrations, of the busine royalties and	ine Assignorise , together with (i 55 relations to th	Cire ngit, title and inte I the benefit of any use e Trademark and 10 th	rest in and to the Traderi of the Traderiark by the CWATER OF STRINGS	e Assignee, its successors nerk application and/or Assignor (ii) the goodwill stated with it, (iii) all income the Trademark(s) to hold
Va 16. 1				
(Signature of				May 20th 2020
(mgriacure Oi	· wastgift(i)}			Date of Execution
Chen Oiji	ng, Diretor			
Name and Title	of signator			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006947 FRAME: 0603

RECORDED: 05/28/2020